Zou ! Proximité

Direction: Saint-Raphaél w

Disruptions (To come)

o ZOU83 Proximité 802/812/828/832/836/837/845 - "Course Cycliste CLASSIC VAR"

® Departure on 02/08/2025 between 6:30 and 13:15

Timetable

o) Place Roux 6:30  10:20 13:15
Fayence

o) Piscine 6:35  10:25 13:20
Fayence
Auberge de la

() Fontaine 6:38 10:28  13:23
Fayence

o 4 Chemins/RD4 & 6:40 10:30  13:25
Fayence

o) Le Bas Pascouren 6:41 10:31  13:26
Fayence

o) Les Saquetons 642  10:32  13:27
Fayence

o) Baudisset 643  10:33  13:28

Saint-Paul-en-Forét

¢ LeBagarry 644 1034 1329
Saint-Paul-en-Forét

O ChampdeFoire 645 1035 13:30
Saint-Paul-en-Forét

o) ChemindesSf)urces 651 10441  13:36
Bagnols-en-Forét

O PlanPinet 652 1042 1337
Bagnols-en-Forét

O |lesCamps 653 1043 1338
Bagnols-en-Forét

O CampinglesClos 654 1044 13:39
Bagnols-en-Forét

La Poste 6:55  10:45  13:40
Bagnols-en-Forét

6:57 10:47  13:42
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Relais provencal
Bagnols-en-Forét

Les Molieres
Bagnols-en-Forét

Nectarines
Fréjus

Michelin Arene
Fréjus

Gare Routiere
Fréjus

Saint Lambert

Fréjus

Lycee Camus-Gallieni
Fréjus

Collége Léotard
(Hopital)

Fréjus

Crédit Agricole-Lycée
St Exupéry
Saint-Raphaél

Gare Routiere
Saint-Raphaél

6:59

745

7:18

V25

7:28

7:30

7:33

7:43

7:48

10:49

11:05

11:08

11:15

11:18

11:20

11:23

11:33

11:38

13:44

14:00

14:03

14:10

14:13

14:15

14:18

14:28

14:33



